Microlab® 700 Series
Smart Liquid Handling
3
Table of contents
Introducing the Microlab 700........................................ 4
Dual Syringe Diluters ..................................................... 6
Dispensers .....................................................................10
Standalone Syringe Pumps .........................................12

235537 50 µL, non-sterile ClickSure Tips, 960 tips, racked 235539 1 mL, non-sterile ClickSure Tips, 960 tips, racked
235543 50 µL, non-sterile ClickSure Tips, 960 tips, bulk 235545 1 mL, non-sterile ClickSure Tips, 960 tips, bulk
Disposable Tip Hand Probe Ordering Information
Part number Product name Description
10103470 ML725-DTHP Microlab 700 Diluter with Disposable tip Hand probe
The -DTHP model ships with the Disposable Tip Hand Probe, universal valves, fill tubing, Cable Management System, country-specific power cord, and the choice of two
syringes. If syringes are not selected at the time of the order, 2.5 mL and 250 μL syringes are included.
1 2 3 4
Multi Sample
Dilution
Icon Key
Valve
Hand
Probe
Reservoir
Syringe
Color Guide
  Sample 1
  Sample 2
  Dispensed Samples
  Diluted Sample
  Diluted Samples
1  Aspirate Sample 1 into ClickSure Tip    2  Aspirate Sample 2. Repeat with additional solutions
3  Dispense Samples    4  Discard ClickSure Tip    5  Dispense Diluent
1 2 3 4 5
Dispensers
The Microlab 700 is able to dispense volumes from 100 nL to 50 mL
and uses positive displacement syringes to accurately dispense volatile,
viscous, and dense liquids independent of atmospheric influences.
The inert fluid path is compatible with harsh chemicals, making the
Microlab 700 the most reliable and robust dispensing system available.
Single Syringe Dispenser
The syringe fills from a reservoir and
dispenses from the hand probe.
Dual Syringe Dispenser
Each syringe fills from a separate
reservoir and dispenses separately
from the hand probe.
Continuous Dispenser
One syringe fills while the other
syringe is dispensing from the
same reservoir.
11
Aliquot Dispense
Wizard
Repetitively dispense aliquots
of the same volume at the
press of a button.
Single Syringe
Aliquot or Serial
Dispense
Single Syringe Aliquot
Aliquot Dispense Wizard
Dual Syringe Aliquot
Single Syringe Aliquot
Aliquot Dispense Wizard
Dual Syringe Aliquot
Single Syringe Aliquot
Aliquot Dispense Wizard
Dual Syringe Aliquot
Single Syringe Aliquot
Aliquot Dispense Wizard
Dual Syringe Aliquot
Dispenser Ordering Information
Part number Product name Description
10103458 ML710-DIS Single Syringe Dispenser with Advanced Controller
10103460 ML720-DIS Single Syringe Dispenser with Premium Controller
10103461 ML715-DIS Dual Syringe Dispenser with Advanced Controller
10103464 ML725-DIS Dual Syringe Dispenser with Premium Controller
10103465 ML715-CNT Dual Syringe Continuous Dispenser with Advanced Controller
10103467 ML725-CNT Dual Syringe Continuous Dispenser with Premium Controller
All dispensers ship complete with a Concorde hand probe (the dual –DIS uses the Dual Push Button hand probe), universal valve(s), fill/dispense tubing assembly,
accessory holder, country-specific power cord, and the choice of syringes. If no syringe(s) are selected at the time of the order the –DIS will ship with 1 mL syringe(s)